Pressure switch PAS
● Repeatability
● Adjustable switch point
● Change over contact
● Plug DIN 43650-A / ISO 4400
Characteristics
Mechanical pressure switch in which a piston is pre-tensioned by a
spring. An adjustment knob permits the setting of the switch point.

Adjustment knob: aluminium
(powder coated)
Material
Sealing
Static:  NBR or EPDM or Viton
Dynamic: PTFE
Weight 0,325 kg
Installation
location
Any mounting position, hydraulic connection
to bottom is not advisable.
Ranges
Switching range
bar (rel.)
Type
10 -   30 PAS-030Z...
10 -   80 PAS-080Z...
10 - 120 PAS-120Z...
10 - 160 PAS-160Z...
20 - 200 PAS-200Z...
20 - 250 PAS-250Z...
30 - 320 PAS-320Z...
Hysteresis
pi-ho_dr-pas_e V1.06.04
1
3 1 2